Weekly Review
3/25/2008

	
	3/2
	3/9
	3/16
	3/23
	3/30

	Loose Papers - Pull out all scraps of paper, business cards, receipts, and miscellaneous paper. Put into your in-basket to process.
	
	
	
	
	

	Process Your Notes
	
	
	
	
	

	Review Previous Calendar Data  
	
	
	
	
	

	Review Upcoming Calendar 
	
	
	
	
	

	Empty Your Head - Put in writing (in appropriate categories) any new projects, action items, waiting-fors, someday-maybes, etc. not yet captured.
	
	
	
	
	

	Review Action Lists 
	
	
	
	
	

	Review Waiting-For List 
	
	
	
	
	

	Review Project (and Larger Outcome) Lists - Evaluate status of projects, goals and outcomes, one by one, ensuring at least one current action item on each. 
	
	
	
	
	

	Review Any Relevant Checklists - Use as a trigger for any new actions.
	
	
	
	
	

	Review Someday/Maybe List –Review for any projects that may now have become active, and transfer to "Projects." Delete items no longer of interest. 
	
	
	
	
	

	Backup Electronic
	
	
	
	
	

	Horizons of Focus (EOM)
	X
	X
	X
	X
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